
International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Jan Wilko Heinzel, 30 GER 61.100 76.050 79.050 103.200 319.400 1 GV Guido Vassali SUI

2 Matthias Appenzeller, 27 SUI 63.700 79.800 77.500 89.700 310.700 2 CW Christian Wurst GER

3 Jan Wermelinger, 23 SUI 66.300 84.000 65.100 77.400 292.800 3 AM Andreas Marchetti SUI

4 Nikita Fedotov, 26 RUS 66.300 70.000 67.500 77.500 281.300 4 MR Marion Reiff AUT

5 Jean-David Duval, 24 SUI 46.800 63.550 60.450 77.900 248.700 5 UK Urs Kessler SUI

6 Jonas Madsen, 21 DNK 56.250 54.000 67.200 58.900 236.350 6 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

7 Sebas van Baarsen, 31 NLD 37.700 58.900 66.650 71.400 234.650 7 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

8 Andreas Hulliger, 36 SUI 62.400 74.000 79.050 16.650 232.100

9 Kris Straarup Jensen, 28 DNK 58.500 51.000 54.600 46.500 210.600

10 Marwin Weber, 27 GER 44.200 55.500 55.800 52.800 208.300

11 Daniel Locher, 37 SUI 42.900 49.400 74.400 39.600 206.300

12 Tim Thesing, 27 GER 55.900 68.000 40.300 27.750 191.950

13 Moritz Berthold, 26 GER 54.600 42.900 56.000 153.500

14 Mäge Frei, 57 SUI 49.400 51.150 49.500 150.050

15 Lukas Eglseder, 27 GER 50.700 45.900 50.400 147.000

16 Mads Søndergaard, 27 DNK 58.500 58.900 24.650 142.050

17 Felix Staudt, 25 GER 33.800 60.200 46.500 140.500

18 Manuel Lindner, 25 GER 46.800 53.650 31.000 131.450

19 Bastian Losen, 27 GER 40.000 48.000 88.000

20 Andreas Emil Boulund, 26 DNK 38.400 49.300 87.700

21 Alain Lobet, 53 FRA 48.100 36.400 84.500

22 Marco Ghioni, 33 ITA 28.750 51.800 80.550

23 Peter Roseney, 73 SUI 33.600 40.250 73.850

24 Gijs Lelie, 30 NLD 27.500 36.400 63.900

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 1

1 Andreas Hulliger, 36 SUI back 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 62.400 62.400 4

2 Lukas Eglseder, 27 GER reverse flying 1 somersault tuck 20 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 50.700 50.700 11

3 Marwin Weber, 27 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 44.200 44.200 16

4 Moritz Berthold, 26 GER back 1 somersault layout 20 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.600 54.600 10

5 Felix Staudt, 25 GER back flying 1 somersault tuck 16 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 33.800 33.800 21

6 Nikita Fedotov, 26 RUS forward flying 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 66.300 66.300 1

7 Andreas Emil Boulund, 26 DNK forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 16 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 38.400 38.400 19

8 Daniel Locher, 37 SUI armstand reverse 1 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 4.5 5.5 42.900 42.900 17

9 Bastian Losen, 27 GER forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 20 2.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 40.000 40.000 18

10 Matthias Appenzeller, 27 SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 63.700 63.700 3

11 Peter Roseney, 73 SUI forward 1/2 somersault layout 16 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 33.600 33.600 22

12 Marco Ghioni, 33 ITA forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 20 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 28.750 28.750 23

13 Tim Thesing, 27 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.900 55.900 9

14 Kris Straarup Jensen, 28 DNK back flying 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.500 58.500 6

15 Jan Wermelinger, 23 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 66.300 66.300 1

16 Gijs Lelie, 30 NLD forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 20 2.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 27.500 27.500 24

17 Alain Lobet, 53 FRA reverse 1 somersaults 3 position 20 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 48.100 48.100 13

18 Jan Wilko Heinzel, 30 GER armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 61.100 61.100 5

19 Sebas van Baarsen, 31 NLD reverse flying 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 5.5 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 37.700 37.700 20

20 Jean-David Duval, 24 SUI reverse 1 somersaults 3 position 20 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.800 46.800 14

21 Jonas Madsen, 21 DNK forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 20 2.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.250 56.250 8

22 Mäge Frei, 57 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.400 49.400 12

23 Manuel Lindner, 25 GER back 2 somersaults tuck 20 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 46.800 46.800 14

24 Mads Søndergaard, 27 DNK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.500 58.500 6
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Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 2

1 Andreas Hulliger, 36 SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.7 5.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 74.000 136.400 4

2 Lukas Eglseder, 27 GER forward flying 1 somersault tuck 20 2.7 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 6.50 45.900 96.600 15

3 Marwin Weber, 27 GER back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 55.500 99.700 13

4 Moritz Berthold, 26 GER reverse 1 somersault tuck 20 2.6 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 42.900 97.500 14

5 Felix Staudt, 25 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.00 4.50 5.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 60.200 94.000 17

6 Nikita Fedotov, 26 RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 70.000 136.300 5

7 Andreas Emil Boulund, 26 DNK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 16 2.9 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 7.00 49.300 87.700 20

8 Daniel Locher, 37 SUI inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 3.00 4.50 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 49.400 92.300 18

9 Bastian Losen, 27 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.00 5.00 5.50 48.000 88.000 19

10 Matthias Appenzeller, 27 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twist 20 4.2 5.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 7.50 4.50 6.50 79.800 143.500 2

11 Peter Roseney, 73 SUI forward flying 1 1/2 somersaults pike 16 2.3 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 40.250 73.850 23

12 Marco Ghioni, 33 ITA reverse flying 1 somersault pike 20 2.8 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 7.00 5.50 6.50 51.800 80.550 22

13 Tim Thesing, 27 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 68.000 123.900 6

14 Kris Straarup Jensen, 28 DNK back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 51.000 109.500 10

15 Jan Wermelinger, 23 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twist 20 4.2 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.00 6.50 84.000 150.300 1

16 Gijs Lelie, 30 NLD forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 36.400 63.900 24

17 Alain Lobet, 53 FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7..5 6.50 6.00 36.400 84.500 21

18 Jan Wilko Heinzel, 30 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 3.9 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 4.50 6.50 6.00 76.050 137.150 3

19 Sebas van Baarsen, 31 NLD forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 5.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 58.900 96.600 16

20 Jean-David Duval, 24 SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 63.550 110.350 8

21 Jonas Madsen, 21 DNK back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 5.50 6.00 54.000 110.250 9

22 Mäge Frei, 57 SUI back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.1 6.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 51.150 100.550 11

23 Manuel Lindner, 25 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.7 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 6.50 7.00 53.650 100.450 12

24 Mads Søndergaard, 27 DNK forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 58.900 117.400 7

Total 
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International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021 Round 2
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 3

1 Andreas Hulliger, 36 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 79.050 215.450 3

2 Lukas Eglseder, 27 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 5.50 6.50 7.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 50.400 147.000 15

3 Marwin Weber, 27 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.1 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 55.800 155.500 12

4 Moritz Berthold, 26 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 56.000 153.500 13

5 Felix Staudt, 25 GER back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.1 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 46.500 140.500 17

6 Nikita Fedotov, 26 RUS inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.7 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 67.500 203.800 5

7 Andreas Emil Boulund, 26 DNK back 2 somersaults tuck 16 3.0

8 Daniel Locher, 37 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 74.400 166.700 8

9 Bastian Losen, 27 GER inward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.0

10 Matthias Appenzeller, 27 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 77.500 221.000 1

11 Peter Roseney, 73 SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 16 2.5

12 Marco Ghioni, 33 ITA back 1 somersault layout 20 2.9

13 Tim Thesing, 27 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 4.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 40.300 164.200 9

14 Kris Straarup Jensen, 28 DNK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 54.600 164.100 10

15 Jan Wermelinger, 23 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 8.50 8.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 65.100 215.400 4

16 Gijs Lelie, 30 NLD armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.6

17 Alain Lobet, 53 FRA forward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist 20 2.5

18 Jan Wilko Heinzel, 30 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 79.050 216.200 2

19 Sebas van Baarsen, 31 NLD forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 66.650 163.250 11

20 Jean-David Duval, 24 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 60.450 170.800 7

21 Jonas Madsen, 21 DNK reverse 1 somersaults 3 position 20 2.8 8.00 8.50 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 67.200 177.450 6

22 Mäge Frei, 57 SUI inward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.0 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 49.500 150.050 14

23 Manuel Lindner, 25 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 31.000 131.450 18

24 Mads Søndergaard, 27 DNK armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.9 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 24.650 142.050 16
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 4

1 Andreas Hulliger, 36 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.7 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.50 16.650 232.100 8

2 Lukas Eglseder, 27 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.2

3 Marwin Weber, 27 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 52.800 208.300 10

4 Moritz Berthold, 26 GER back 2 somersaults pike 20 3.2

5 Felix Staudt, 25 GER back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0

6 Nikita Fedotov, 26 RUS reverse 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.1 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.50 77.500 281.300 4

7 Andreas Emil Boulund, 26 DNK back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 16 3.2

8 Daniel Locher, 37 SUI armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.3 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 39.600 206.300 11

9 Bastian Losen, 27 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1

10 Matthias Appenzeller, 27 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 3.9 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 89.700 310.700 2

11 Peter Roseney, 73 SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 16 2.8

12 Marco Ghioni, 33 ITA armstand reverse 1/2 somersault tuck 20 2.6

13 Tim Thesing, 27 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.7 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 27.750 191.950 12

14 Kris Straarup Jensen, 28 DNK forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 46.500 210.600 9

15 Jan Wermelinger, 23 SUI back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 4.3 7.50 5.50 7.00 5.00 6.50 5.00 6.00 77.400 292.800 3

16 Gijs Lelie, 30 NLD back somersault with 1 twists, free position 16 2.7

17 Alain Lobet, 53 FRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.3

18 Jan Wilko Heinzel, 30 GER back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 4.3 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 103.200 319.400 1

19 Sebas van Baarsen, 31 NLD back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 3.4 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 71.400 234.650 7

20 Jean-David Duval, 24 SUI forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 4.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 77.900 248.700 5

21 Jonas Madsen, 21 DNK armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 3.8 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.00 4.50 5.50 58.900 236.350 6

22 Mäge Frei, 57 SUI reverse 1 somersault tuck 20 2.6

23 Manuel Lindner, 25 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4

24 Mads Søndergaard, 27 DNK back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 16 3.5
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